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Ordinato per posizone Lapﬁmes mglﬂh?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1-#9 CICERI M. - Yamaha i) 4 2:05.128 16:47:05.507 8 2:07.438 16:55:37.925
1 2:00.951 16:40:40.247 5 2:03.732 16:49:09.239 9 2:06.973 16:57:44.898
5 2:00.318 16:42:40.565 6 2:04.601 16:51:13.840 10 2:04.796 16:59:49.694
3 2:00.785 16:44:41.350 7 2:04.616 16:53:18.456 g g_ 434 CHIAPPA V. - Yamaha oG a0e
4 2:02.234 16:46:43.584 8 2:04.784 16:55:23.240 1 2:11.126 16:40:50.422
5 2:02.685 16:48:46.269 9 2:04.165 16:57:27.405 2 2:07.655 16:42:58.077
6 2:01.556 16:50:47.825 10 2:04.038 16:59:31.443 3 2:05.246 16:45:03.323
7 1:59.882 16:52:47.707  Po. 5 - # 36 ROTA P. - Honda ff‘sf’;‘;"g 4 2:06.046 16:47:09.369
8 2:00.350 16:54:48.057 1 2:13.321 16:40:52.617 5 2:06.194 16:49:15.563
9 1:59.406 16:56:47.463 2 2:06.236 16:42:58.853 6 2:06.661 16:51:22.224
10 1:59.134 16:58:46.597 3 2:05.645 16:45:04.498 7 2:06.681 16:53:28.905
Po. 2 - # 81 SCOLARO M. - KTM fi(f)f-;‘r‘ig\: 4 2:05.363 16:47:09.861 8 2:06.742 16:55:35.647
1 2:01.353 16:40:40.649 5 2:04.182 16:49:14.043 9 2:06.551 16:57:42.198
2 1:58.534 16:42:35.183 6 2:04.819 16:51:18.862 10 2:11.394 16:59:53.592
3 2:10.338 16:44:49.521 ’ 2:04.238 16:53:23.100  pg g_4 19 BERTOLI C. - Yamaha ‘oo one
4 2:00.981 16:46:50.502 8 2:03.277 16:55:26.377 1 2:16.000 16:40:55.296
5 2:00.510 16:48:51.012 9 2:02.395 16:57:28.772 2 2:06.136 16:43:01.432
6 2:00.107 16:50:51.119 10 2:03.365 16:59:32.137 3 2:07.034 16:45:08.466
7 1:58.377 16:52:49.496  Po. 6 - # 46 DONGHI I. - Yamaha . 1"?;;‘5“; 4 2:06.877 16:47:15.343
8 2:00.031 16:54:49.527 1 2:06.942 16:40:46.238 5 2:05.868 16:49:21.211
9 1:59.441 16:56:48.968 2 2:07.303 16:42:53.541 6 2:07.260 16:51:28.471
10 2:01.123 16:58:50.091 3 2:05.489 16:44:59.030 7 2:06.119 16:53:34.590
Po. 3 - # 78 GARANCINI I. - Honda +D T_;;;g; 4 2:06.017 16:47:05.047 8 2:07.847 16:55:42.437
1 2:09.178 16:40:48.474 5 2:06.388 16:49:11.435 9 2:06.834 16:57:49.271
» 2:03.978 16:42:52.452 6 2:07.026 16:51:18.461 10 2:08.242 16:59:57.513
3 2:04.289 16:44:56.741 7 2:06.413 16:53:24.874  po, 10 - # 319 PEDRETTI E. - Suzuki 4 119,538
4 2:05.784 16:47:02.525 8 2:07.846 16:55:32.720 1 2:18.184 16:40:57.480
5 2:04.540 16:49:07.065 9 2:07.962 16:57:40.682 2 2:12.365 16:43:09.845
6 2:04.964 16:51:12.029 10 2:08.120 16:59:48.802 3 2:08.901 16:45:18.746
7 2:04.634 16:53:16.663  Ppo. 7 - # 194 FRANGI G. - Honda . 1'3:3‘;8;7" 4 2:06.942 16:47:25.688
8 2:04.555 16:55:21.218 1 2:14.820 16:40:54.116 5 2:07.033 16:49:32.721
9 2:04.446 16:57:25.664 2 2:06.132 16:43:00.248 6 2:04.777 16:51:37.498
10 2:04.042 16:59:29.706 3 2:05.751 16:45:05.999 7 2:06.505 16:53:44.003
Po. 4 - # 822 MASINI M. - Yamaha fizflf:;zg 4 2:05.778 16:47:11.777 8 2:06.071 16:55:50.074
1 2:08.223 16:40:47.519 5 2:05.358 16:49:17.135 9 2:06.992 16:57:57.066
5 2:07.126 16:42:54.645 6 2:07.429 16:51:24.564 10 2:09.069 17:00:06.135
3 2:05.734 16:45:00.379 7 2:05.923 16:53:30.487
Fastest lap: 1:58.377
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 11 - # 911 CORSINI M. - Honda . 1??;;2‘: 4 2:08.434 16:47:23.461 9 2:22.804 16:59:06.095
1 2:18.933 16:40:58.229 5 2:08.307 16:49:31.768  po_ 18- # 18 CAZZANIGA P. - Husquarna e
2 2:12.308 16:43:10.537 6 2:08.780 16:51:40.548 1 2:15.832 16:40:55.128
3 2:09.528 16:45:20.065 7 2:09.371 16:53:49.919 2 2:13.798 16:43:08.926
4 2:06.652 16:47:26.717 8 2:11.623 16:56:01.542 3 2:14.112 16:45:23.038
5 2:07.072 16:49:33.789 9 2:09.998 16:58:11.540 4 2:15.426 16:47:38.464
6 2:05.335 16:51:39.124 10 2:11.781 17:00:23.321 5 2:15.902 16:49:54.366
7 2:07.228 16:53:46.352  Ppo. 15 - # 124 FORLEO P. - Yamaha . ;‘f‘;"“(’)"f 6 2:16.270 16:52:10.636
8 2:06.321 16:55:52.673 1 2:32.918 16:41:12.214 7 2:16.716 16:54:27.352
9 2:08.123 16:58:00.796 2 2:10.889 16:43:23.103 8 2:21.361 16:56:48.713
10 2:11.665 17:00:12.461 3 2:09.334 16:45:32.437 9 2:31.624 16:59:20.337
Po. 12 - # 22 SIRTOLI F. - Yamaha 156 4 2:13.846 16:47:46.283  po, 19.- # 5 MAZZAFERRO D. - Suzuki i
1 2:15.304 16:40:54.600 5 2:10.009 16:49:56.292 1 2:22.623 16:41:01.919
2 2:10.512 16:43:05.112 6 2:10.636 16:52:06.928 2 2:14.055 16:43:15.974
3 2:08.476 16:45:13.588 7 2:12.837 16:54:19.765 3 2:15.770 16:45:31.744
4 2:09.076 16:47:22.664 8 2:11.853 16:56:31.618 4 2:17.114 16:47:48.858
5 2:08.632 16:49:31.296 9 2:13.336 16:58:44.954 5 2:18.195 16:50:07.053
6 2:06.947 16:51:38.243 10 2:14.044 17:00:58.998 6 2:17.018 16:52:24.071
7 2:06.743 16:53:44.986  Po. 16 - # 338 BELLERI M. - TM Difi P'L‘;‘; 7 2:19.449 16:54:43.520
8 2:08.592 16:55:53.578 1 2:17.027 16:40:56.323 8 2:21.119 16:57:04.639
9 2:09.463 16:58:03.041 2 2:13.189 16:43:09.512 9 2:19.786 16:59:24.425
10 2:13.217 17:00:16.258 3 2:12.377 16:45:21.889  po 20 - # 135 VILLA A. - KTM Di:f-lf"Li;”:
Po. 13 - # 770 PINI M. - Husqvarna AR 4 2:10.692 16:47:32.581 1 2:23.896 16:41:03.192
1 2:17.394 16:40:56.690 5 2:22472 16:49:55.311 2 2:14.606 16:43:17.798
2 2:10.855 16:43:07.545 6 2:14.350 16:52:09.661 3 2:15.044 16:45:32.842
3 2:08.694 16:45:16.239 7 2:13.005 16:54:22.666 4 2:17.981 16:47:50.823
4 2:07.888 16:47:24.127 8 2:12.868 16:56:35.779 5 2:20.435 16:50:11.258
5 2:09.343 16:49:33.470 9 2:12.337 16:58:48.116 6 2:20.529 16:52:31.787
6 2:08.750 16:51:42.220 po. 17 - # 432 SAGLIMBENI M. - KTM Df'lpfg‘: 7 2:21.770 16:54:53.557
7 2:09.231 16:53:51.451 1 2:08.760 16:40:48.056 8 2:16.675 16:57:10.232
8 2:07.739 16:55:59.190 2 2:13.842 16:43:01.898 9 2:16.978 16:59:27.210
9 2:10.045 16:58:09.235 3 2:44.944 16:45:46.842
10 2:11.613 17:00:20.848 4 2:13.009 16:47:59.851
Po. 14 - # 972 GALVANI P. - Suzuki A 5 2:14.703 16:50:14.554
1 2:18.561 16:40:57 857 6 2:09.882 16:52:24.436
2 2:09.023 16:43:06.880 7 2:09.389 16:54:33.825
3 2:08.147 16:45:15.027 8 2:09.466 16:56:43.291

Fastest lap: 1:58.377
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmlﬂnlhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno

Po. 21 - # 58 VITELLI M. - Kawasaki i 7 2:24.023 16:55:25.146 4 2:24.201 16:48:30.542
1 2:38.945 16:41:18.241 8 2:22.109 16:57:47.255 5 2:27.168 16:50:57.710
2 2:18.055 16:43:36.296 9 2:23.266 17:00:10.521 6 2:32.518 16:53:30.228
3 2:14.576 16:45:50.872  Po, 25 - # 734 MOMETTI G. - Suzuki Dif‘lpfg“; 7 2:32.040 16:56:02.268
4 2:15.011 16:48:05.883 1 2:29.237 16:41:08.533 8 2:29.365 16:58:31.633
5 2:17.622 16:50:23.505 2 2:19.374 16:43:27.907 S 2:31.231 17:01:02.864
6 2:18.485 16:52:41.990 3 2:20.813 16:45:48.720  Po. 29 - # 44 CASTIGLIONI P. - Husqvarna Df'lpf;"rf
7 2:19.100 16:55:01.090 4 2:22.114 16:48:10.834 1 2:34.639 16:41:13.935
8 2:15.985 16:57:17.075 5 2:21.442 16:50:32.276 2 2:23.791 16:43:37.726
9 2:17.955 16:59:35.030 6 2:28.187 16:53:00.463 3 2:27.683 16:46:05.409

Po. 22 - # 4 MINORETTI B. - Kawasaki e 7 2:21.521 16:55:21.984 4 2:26.661 16:48:32.070
1 2:30.272 16:41:09.568 8 2:29.904 16:57:51.888 5 2:29.608 16:51:01.678
2 2:18.862 16:43:28.430 9 2:36.627 17:00:28.515 6 2:38.332 16:53:40.010
3 2:16.909 16145145339 Po, 26 - # 379 ARRIGONI D. - Honda e 7 2:32.953 16:56:12.963
4 2:17.419 16:48:02.758 1 2:27.098 16:41:06.394 8 2:27.352 16:58:40.315
5 2:19.470 16:50:22.228 2 2:22.419 16:43:28.813 9 2:30.402 17:01:10.717
6 2:19.031 16:52:41.259 3 2:24.268 16:45:53.081  Po. 30 - # 35 DI BLASIO A. - Yamaha o e
7 2:18.691 16:54:59.950 4 2:22.943 16:48:16.024 1 2:41.951 16:41:21.247
8 2:16.284 16:57:16.234 5 2:23.159 16:50:39.183 2 2:33.991 16:43:55.238
9 2:19.036 16:59:35.270 6 2:28.354 16:53:07.537 3 2:30.772 16:46:26.010

Po. 23 - # 62 MEROLI R. - KTM DT&T:; 7 2:33.567 16:55:41.104 4 2:32.215 16:48:58.225
1 3:30.850 16:42:10.146 8 2:27.457 16:58:08.561 5 2:30.379 16:51:28.604
9 2:13.087 16:44:23.233 9 2:26.119 17:00:34.680 6 2:31.341 16:53:59.945
3 2:14.289 1614637522 po. 27 - # 679 MAMBRETTI N. - Di:f.lPrLi:; 7 2:26.798 16:56:26.743
4 2:15.648 16:48:53.170 1 2:35.071 16:41:14.367 8 2:31.980 16:58:58.723
5 2:13.235 16:51:06.405 2 2:23.881 16:43:38.248  Po. 31- # 747 COLOMBO P. - Honda o L
6 2:13.702 16:53:20.107 3 2:23.412 16:46:01.660 1 2:38.069 16:41:17.365
7 2:13.780 16:55:33.887 4 2:24.332 16:48:25.992 2 2:29.287 16:43:46.652
8 2:14.828 16:57:48.715 5 2:25.190 16:50:51.182 3 2:28.907 16:46:15.559
9 2:12.464 17:00:01.179 6 2:26.694 16:53:17.876 4 2:28.607 16:48:44.166

Po. 24 - # 732 GAETANI P. - Honda i 7 2:27.242 16:55:45.118 5 2:43.700 16:51:27.866
1 2:39.546 16:41:18.842 8 2:25.794 16:58:10.912 6 2:33.289 16:54:01.155
2 2:19.707 16:43:38.549 9 2:25.074 17:00:35.986 7 2:27.247 16:56:28.402
3 2:19.225 16:45:57.774  po, 28 - # 85 SAIANI S. - Yamaha i 8 2:31.849 16:59:00.251
4 2:18.903 16:48:16.677 1 2:37.238 16:41:16.534
5 2:20.935 16:50:37.612 2 2:25.391 16:43:41.925
6 2:23.511 16:53:01.123 3 2:24.326 16:46:06.251

Fastest lap: 1:58.377
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmﬁmlhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 32 - # 347 VENTURINI G. - KTM 3 e
1 2:50.784 16:41:30.080
2 2:43.910 16:44:13.990
3 3:00.808 16:47:14.798
4 3:11.346 16:50:26.144
5 3:00.223 16:53:26.367
6 2:57.518 16:56:23.885
7 2:51.320 16:59:15.205

Fastest lap: 1:58.377
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